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Nom

DAUBNER Gérard
DUPUY P&Fils
DUPUY P&Fils
DESCAVES/DUV
QUEZE Franck
DUPUY P&Fils
BOAS Mario
DUPUY P&Fils
GUILLIN André
DUPUY P&Fils
GUILLIN André
DUPUY P&Fils
SIMON Marc
GUILLIN André
GUILLIN André
DESCAVES/DUV
QUEZE Franck
GILLARD Jean-
DESCAVES/DUV
KULA Henri
BOAS Mario
DESCAVES/DUV
GUILLIN André
DUPUY P&Fils
SIMON Marc
QUEZE Franck
DAUBNER Gérard
SIMON Marc
LEMAITRE Patrice
DUPUY P&Fils
KULA Sophie
LEMAITRE Patrice
SIMON Marc
GUILLIN André
DESCAVES/DUV
TOME PALOS
GUILLIN André
DESCAVES/DUV
LEMAITRE Patrice
DARTUS

DUPUY P&Fils
FLAMAND
GUILLIN André
RINGARD Alceste
VIDAL Robert
DUPUY P&Fils
RINGARD Alceste
DARTUS
VERHECKEN
GUILLIN André
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
RINGARD Alceste
PORTIER Martine
DUPUY P&Fils
LEMAITRE Patrice
QUEZE Franck
DUPUY P&Fils
FLAMAND
SIMON Marc

R21 OUEST 08 PIG JEU

Pigeon

0330945-13
0331386-13
0331418-13
0329114-13
0332340-13
0331387-13
0329367-13
0331399-13
0332605-13
0331392-13
0332603-13
0331403-13
0332710-13
0332630-13
0332602-13
0329136-13
0332328-13
0040668-13
0329166-13
0355011-13
0329362-13
0329117-13
0332609-13
0331438-13
0332707-13
0332645-13
0330910-13
0332704-13
0040702-13
0331416-13
0355012-13
0333246-13
0332727-13
0332604-13
0329148-13
0329462-13
0332631-13
0329171-13
0040720-13
0333055-13
0331419-13
0331955-13
0332608-13
0333040-13
0331872-13
0331413-13
0333022-13
0333060-13
0333006-13
0332633-13
0330931-13
0329155-13
0333034-13
0329521-13
0331459-13
0040719-13
0332336-13
0404349-13
0331959-13
0332734-13
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AS PIGEON JEUNES

Pts

88
102
126
180

10

44

44

52

68

73
112
129
148
156
160
169
173
174
215

43

55

60

62

68

85

89

95
113
114
115
119
120
121
126
128
131
133
140
142
149
150
151
166
168
169
176
177
181
188
188
193
194
199
232
252

12
15
17
21

Enlogement

MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
EAUBONNE
MANTES VILLE
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

LEMAITRE Patrice
GUILLIN André
GILLARD Magalie
GUILLIN André
LEMAITRE Patrice
GUILLIN André
GUILLIN André
VERHECKEN
EGGER Pascal
EGGER Pascal
VIDAL Robert
SIMON Marc
BONNIN André
GUILLIN André
GILLARD Magalie
DESCAVES/DUV
GUILLIN André
ZANGA Didier
BONNIN André
CHARPENTIER
LEMAITRE Patrice
GUILLIN André
TOME PALOS
DAUBNER Gérard
DESCAVES/DUV
MARQUES P&F
EGGER Pascal
DAUBNER Gérard
MARQUES P&F
DUPUY P&Fils
KULA Henri
GUILLIN André
DESCAVES/DUV
LEMAITRE Patrice
DESCAVES/DUV
SIMON Marc
VIDAL Robert
PORTIER Martine
DAUBNER Gérard
MINARD Louis
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Pigeon

0040711-13
0332626-13
0330237-13
0332623-13
0040710-13
0332611-13
0332637-13
0333002-13
0332522-13
0332811-13
0331862-13
0332714-13
0333419-13
0332629-13
0330240-13
0329109-13
0332612-13
0063598-13
0333404-13
6037963-13
0040713-13
0332619-13
0329464-13
0330956-13
0329138-13
0329271-13
0332504-13
0330967-13
0329284-13
0331461-13
0040684-13
0332634-13
0329146-13
0333248-13
0329128-13
0332527-13
0331852-13
0329547-13
0330951-13
0330452-13

Px
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Pts

26
28
30
30
31
39
42
43
45
45
49
50
52
55
57
58
61
62
64
65
68
72
72
73
79
79
80
80
82
85
86
86
86
87
87
90
90
90
91
92

Enlogement

EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
PERSAN
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY

SAINT MARCEL
PERSAN
PONTOISE
EAUBONNE
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
MANTES VILLE
MANTES LA JOLIE
PONTOISE
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
MANTES LA JOLIE
EAUBONNE
MANTES LA JOLIE
HERBLAY
PONTOISE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE
MANTES VILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST
OUEST



